
wisconsin.retiredamericans.org
WisconsinAlliance forRetiedAmericans - 6333WestBluemoundRoad,Milwaukee,WI53213

SAVESOCIALSECURITY!
- Demonstrations Across Wisconsin -

Please join theWisconsin Alliance for Retired Americans,
American Federation of Government Employees Council 220,
and other partner organizations as we call for Social Security to

be protected, modernized and expanded!
Attend a demonstration near you!

All events start at noon and will last approximately one hour
Racine:Thursday, March 28 meeting at 4020 Durand Avenue
Milwaukee:Thursday, April 4 meeting at 6300WFond du Lac Avenue
Madison:Friday, April 5 meeting at 6011Odana Road
Kenosha:Tuesday, April 16 meeting at 3915 30th Avenue
Manitowoc:Wednesday, April 17 meeting at 1603Mirro Drive
EauClaire: Thursday, April 25 meeting at 4120Oakwood Hills Pkwy
Superior:Friday, April 26 meeting at 4221 Tower Avenue
GreenBay:Wednesday, May 1 meeting at 1561 Dousman Street
LaCrosse:Thursday, May 2 meeting at 210 7th Street South
Oshkosh:Thursday, May 9 meeting at 400 City Center
Rhinelander: Tuesday, May 14 meeting at 2023 Navajo Street
Waukesha:Tuesday, May 21 meeting at 267 South Street
Janesville:Tuesday, May 28 meeting at 222 N Academy Street


